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Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel ¤ 06 juin 2017

Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1008641 LE CORRE Pierrot Alsace 03  4T S1 B 64,167 800
2 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent Alsace 07  1T O2 A 62,500 800
3 1016998 GARTNER Didier Alsace 04  3P N1 B 59,444 800
4 1010757 CADE Roger Alsace 07  2K E4 A 56,389 800
5 1001254 ENGEL Pascal Alsace 03  1P N5 A 58,611 600
6 1019111 PETER Rémy Alsace 04  3K O1 A 58,056 600
7 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond Alsace 05  1C S1 A 56,389 600
8 1007629 MARCHAND David Alsace 04  1P E3 A 56,111 600
9 1001090 DAUER Eric Alsace 05  1N S5 B 56,389 450

10 1019908 CHAUMY Jean-Jacques Alsace 05  4K N2 B 55,556 450
11 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse Alsace 04  E5 A 55,000 450
12 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari Alsace 05  1KO4 A 52,500 450
13 2005776 SYDA Nathalie Alsace 04  2P S2 B 53,056 337
14 1001514 WEKSLER Marc Alsace 04  2C N3 A 52,222 337
15 1001139 FARHAT Malik Alsace 05  1N O5 B 51,667 337
16 1001201 JACOB Edouard Alsace 03  2K E3 B 50,278 337
17 2001269 ENGEL Anne-Marie Alsace 03  2K O3 A 51,667 253
18 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe Alsace 04  2K S4 B 50,833 253
19 1015003 RITTER Eric Alsace 04  3P E2 A 49,778 253
20 1005821 MEYER Freddy Alsace 05  3P N4 A 49,445 253
21 1001357 LEHR Serge Alsace 07  1T S3 A 49,722
22 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique Alsace 04  2P O2 B 49,722
23 1021140 BENARD Patrick Alsace 03  4T E2 B 49,445
24 1019718 MENY Marcel Alsace 07  3T N2 A 46,945
25 1006047 KNAFOU Charles Alsace 05  2C O1 B 49,444
26 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard Alsace 07  3C E1 B 49,167
27 1018634 RHOMER Philippe Alsace 07  3T S5 A 47,222
28 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05  1N N4 B 45,833
29 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04  2P E5 B 49,167
30 1003314 SIMON Gaston Alsace 07  3P N3 B 45,611
31 1018337 BENDER Pascal Alsace 03  4T O3 B 44,444
32 1012528 DE NICOLO Dominique Alsace 07  3P S4 A 41,944
33 1013687 KLINGENSTEIN Christian Alsace 03  2T N1 A 44,167
34 1019907 LUTRINGER Vincent Alsace 07  3P O5 A 43,889
35 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05  1N E4 B 42,778
36 1011971 SCHMITT Gérard Alsace 07  3C S3 B 40,833
37 1017048 CHEVRIER Franck Alsace 05  2C N5 B 41,667
38 2006737 CHASSEUX Pauline Alsace 04  3T E1 A 41,389
39 1001753 PETER Jean-Paul Alsace 03  3P S2 A 39,444
40 1017765 DAMOISEAU  Mathieu Alsace 05  3K O4 B 36,111
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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1007629 MARCHAND David Alsace 04  1P N2 A 61,309 1008 20
2 1010757 CADE Roger Alsace 07  2K E4 A 59,107 1008 16
3 1016998 GARTNER Didier Alsace 04  3P S2 A 57,321 1008 13
4 1001090 DAUER Eric Alsace 05  1N O7 A 56,429 1008 9
5 2005776 SYDA Nathalie Alsace 04  2P E5 A 58,988 725 7
6 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04  2P S7 A 56,488 725 5
7 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari Alsace 05  1KO1 A 55,952 725 4
8 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent Alsace 07  1T N1 A 52,083 725 3
9 1005821 MEYER Freddy Alsace 05  3P O4 A 55,119 522 2

10 1001139 FARHAT Malik Alsace 05  1N S5 A 54,821 522 2
11 1001201 JACOB Edouard Alsace 03  2K N5 A 51,250 522 1
12 2001269 ENGEL Anne-Marie Alsace 03  2K E6 A 48,333 522 1
13 1015003 RITTER Eric Alsace 04  3P S6 A 53,274 376
14 1001357 LEHR Serge Alsace 07  1T O3 A 50,417 376
15 1019908 CHAUMY Jean-Jacques Alsace 05  4K N3 A 48,631 376
16 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique Alsace 04  2P E7 A 47,024 376
17 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond Alsace 05  1C S3 A 52,827
18 1001514 WEKSLER Marc Alsace 04  2C O2 A 48,512
19 1018634 RHOMER Philippe Alsace 07  3T N7 A 47,500
20 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05  1N E2 A 46,696
21 1003314 SIMON Gaston Alsace 07  3P O5 A 48,452
22 1006047 KNAFOU Charles Alsace 05  2C E1 A 46,667
23 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard Alsace 07  3C N6 A 44,583
24 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse Alsace 04  S4 A 40,179
25 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe Alsace 04  2K N4 A 44,494
26 1001254 ENGEL Pascal Alsace 03  1P E3 A 43,155
27 1019718 MENY Marcel Alsace 07  3T S1 A 34,738
28 1019111 PETER Rémy Alsace 04  3K O6 A 33,333
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1 1007629 MARCHAND David Alsace 04  1P N2 A 123,551 3060 20
2 1016998 GARTNER Didier Alsace 04  3P S2 A 122,498 2876 16
3 1010757 CADE Roger Alsace 07  2K E4 A 121,407 2692 13
4 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent Alsace 07  1T N1 A 119,792 2509 9
5 1001090 DAUER Eric Alsace 05  1N O7 A 118,460 2325 7
6 2005776 SYDA Nathalie Alsace 04  2P E5 A 117,943 2142 5
7 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond Alsace 05  1C S3 A 114,499 1958 4
8 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari Alsace 05  1KO1 A 114,048 1774 3
9 1001139 FARHAT Malik Alsace 05  1N S5 A 111,970 1652 2

10 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04  2P S7 A 111,304 1530 2
11 1005821 MEYER Freddy Alsace 05  3P O4 A 110,076 1407 1
12 1019908 CHAUMY Jean-Jacques Alsace 05  4K N3 A 109,050 1285 1
13 1015003 RITTER Eric Alsace 04  3P S6 A 108,379 1162
14 1001201 JACOB Edouard Alsace 03  2K N5 A 106,653 1040
15 1001254 ENGEL Pascal Alsace 03  1P E3 A 106,081 918
16 1001514 WEKSLER Marc Alsace 04  2C O2 A 105,585 856
17 1001357 LEHR Serge Alsace 07  1T O3 A 105,180 795
18 2001269 ENGEL Anne-Marie Alsace 03  2K E6 A 104,834 734
19 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique Alsace 04  2P E7 A 101,448 673
20 1006047 KNAFOU Charles Alsace 05  2C E1 A 100,777 612
21 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe Alsace 04  2K N4 A 99,776
22 1018634 RHOMER Philippe Alsace 07  3T N7 A 99,472
23 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse Alsace 04  S4 A 99,196
24 1003314 SIMON Gaston Alsace 07  3P O5 A 98,909
25 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard Alsace 07  3C N6 A 98,209
26 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05  1N E2 A 97,199
27 1019111 PETER Rémy Alsace 04  3K O6 A 94,723
28 1019718 MENY Marcel Alsace 07  3T S1 A 85,157
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